
Sheet1

COUNCILLOR BASIC ALLOWANCE TRAVEL & SUBSIST TOTAL SPECIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY 

ALLOWANCE

TOTAL

CLLR BARRY AYRES £5,985.21 £0.00 £734.79 £6,870.00

CLLR LESLEY BAMBRIDGE £5,985.21 £0.00 £859.88 £6,995.09

CLLR ALISTAIR BEALES £5,985.21 £0.00 £8,395.40 £14,530.61

CLLR MICHAEL CHENERY £5,985.21 £751.50 £0.00 £6,886.71

CLLR CHRIS CROFTS £5,985.21 £1,309.55 £2,525.04 £9,969.80

CLLR NICHOLAS DAUBNEY £5,985.21 £2,190.22 £8,144.62 £16,470.05

CLLR IAN GOURLAY £5,237.76 £0.00 £338.60 £5,706.27

CLLR ROY GROOM £5,985.21 £90.90 £0.00 £6,207.81

CLLR GREVILLE HOWARD £5,985.21 £0.00 £855.00 £6,840.21

CLLR HARRY HUMPHREY £5,985.21 £210.53 £314.66 £6,660.40

CLLR ADRIAN LAWRENCE £5,985.21 £1,570.40 £7,184.62 £14,890.23

CLLR BRIAN LONG £5,985.21 £2,916.84 £14,921.25 £23,973.30

CLLR KATHLEEN MELLISH £5,985.21 £903.10 £6,644.28 £13,682.59

CLLR ANDREW MORRISON £5,985.21 £229.50 £0.00 £6,364.71

CLLR ELIZABETH NOCKOLDS £5,985.21 £1,253.75 £7,568.35 £14,957.31

CLLR MICHAEL PEAKE £5,985.21 £660.03 £2,669.58 £9,464.82

CLLR DAVID POPE £5,985.21 £1,260.45 £2,824.00 £10,219.66

CLLR COLIN SAMPSON £5,985.21 £618.30 £2,283.66 £9,037.17

CLLR MARK SHORTING £5,985.21 £0.00 £351.71 £6,486.92

CLLR VIVIENNE SPIKINGS £5,985.21 £735.95 £6,000.70 £12,857.57

CLLR MARTIN STOREY £5,985.21 £573.30 £0.00 £6,708.51

CLLR JOHN TILBURY £869.33 £0.00 £0.00 £881.83

CLLR ANDREW TYLER £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR GEOFFREY WAREHAM £5,985.21 £134.10 £1,969.00 £8,238.31

CLLR ELIZABETH WATSON £5,985.21 £1,043.55 £0.00 £7,178.76

CLLR ANTHONY WHITE £5,985.21 £445.50 £0.00 £6,580.71

CLLR MARGARET WILKINSON £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR ROBERT BEAL £5,985.21 £0.00 £934.38 £7,069.59

CLLR RICHARD BIRD £5,985.21 £0.00 £362.77 £6,497.98

CLLR ANTHONY BUBB £5,985.21 £675.00 £0.00 £6,810.21

CLLR JUDITH COLLINGHAM £5,985.21 £54.00 £0.00 £6,189.21

CLLR JOHN COLLOP £5,985.21 £210.80 £1,017.80 £7,363.81

CLLR SANDRA COLLOP £5,985.21 £0.00 £199.50 £6,334.71

CLLR MARCUS HOPKINS £5,985.21 £0.00 £787.38 £6,922.59

CLLR MICHAEL HOWLAND £5,985.21 £364.50 £0.00 £6,499.71

CLLR CHARLES JOYCE £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR COLIN MANNING £5,985.21 £459.60 £378.67 £6,973.48

CLLR GARY MCGUINNESS £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR JAMES MORIARTY £5,985.21 £531.00 £224.50 £6,890.71

CLLR DONALD TYLER £5,985.21 £610.88 £2,525.04 £9,271.13

CLLR DAVID WHITBY £5,985.21 £506.70 £5,060.87 £11,702.78

CLLR SHEILA YOUNG £5,985.21 £504.00 £0.00 £6,639.21

CLLR AVRIL WRIGHT £5,985.21 £957.24 £805.86 £7,898.31

CLLR SAMANTHA SANDELL £5,985.21 £683.10 £496.79 £7,315.10

MR GEOFFREY HIPPERSON £5,985.21 £97.20 £72.50 £6,304.91

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS ALLOWANCES)(AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 1995
The Council is required under Regulations 26A of the above Regulations to publish the total sum paid

by it under the scheme to each Councillor in respect of each of the following, namely basic
allowance, special responsibility allowance and attendance allowance. Set out below are details of

the payments approved by the Council to all Councillors and former Councillors for the financial year
2016/2017

Page 1



Sheet1

CLLR BALJINDER ANOTA £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR CAROL BOWER £5,985.21 £1,234.80 £1,585.87 £8,955.88

CLLR RICHARD BLUNT £5,985.21 £1,918.95 £7,057.62 £15,111.78

CLLR SANDRA BUCK £5,985.21 £13.50 £0.00 £6,148.71

CLLR PETER COLVIN £1,874.50 £0.00 £198.12 £2,112.14

CLLR IAN DEVEREUX £5,985.21 £418.95 £2,459.59 £9,013.75

CLLR SUSAN FRASER £5,985.21 £318.31 £0.00 £6,453.52

CLLR PETER GIDNEY £5,985.21 £0.00 £1,969.00 £8,104.21

CLLR PETER HODSON £5,985.21 £593.10 £733.36 £7,461.67

CLLR CLAIRE KITTOW £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR PAUL KUNES £5,985.21 £77.40 £0.00 £6,212.61

CLLR GRAHAM MIDDLETON £5,985.21 £0.00 £733.36 £6,868.57

CLLR PATRICK ROCHFORD £5,985.21 £0.00 £787.38 £6,922.59

CLLR THOMAS SMITH £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR SANDRA SQUIRE £5,985.21 £1,758.24 £733.36 £8,626.81

CLLR JACQUELINE WESTROP £5,985.21 £409.05 £733.36 £7,277.62

CLLR TOBY WING-PENTELOW £5,985.21 £0.00 £0.00 £6,135.21

CLLR TIMOTHY TILBROOK £4,402.76 £0.00 £0.00 £4,521.09

CLLR TERENCE PARISH £2,490.43 £138.60 £0.00 £2,695.97

£368,002.17 £29,432.39 £104,442.22 9034.61

Chief Executive
Borough Council of King's Lynn and West Norfolk
Kings Court
Chapel Street
King's Lynn, Norfolk

Page 2


